American Honda Motor Company - Campaign Processing System

Campaign Quarterly Government Report

ACCORD/ODYSSEY FUSE BOX
01/01/2006 TO 03/31/2006

CAMPAIGN: P73

NOTIFICATION CAMPAIGN NUMBER

DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION BEGAN

DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION COMPLETED

FOLLOW-

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

up

OF

OF

OF

OF

OoF

oF

OF

NOTICE DATE

UNITS INVOLVED

UNITS INSPECTED {(NO REPAIR REQUIRED)

UNITS REPAIRED

UNITS EXPORTED

UNITS STOLEN

UNITS NOTIFICATION NOT DELIVERABLE

UNITS DESTROYED

05v-132

2005-04-06

2005-04-06

N/A

1,280

904

122

04/05/2006
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User: EAOQ07



American Honda Motor Company - Campaign Processing System

Campaign Quarterly Government Report

TL FUSE BOX
01/01/2006 TO 03/31/2006

CAMPAIGN: P74

NOTIFICATION CAMPAIGN NUMBER 05V-132
DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION BEGAN 2005-04
DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION COMPLETED 2005-04
FOLLOW-UP NOTICE DATE N/A
NUMBER OF UNITS INVOLVED

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

OF

oF

OF

OF

oF

OF

UNITS INSPECTED (NO REPAIR REQUIRED)

UNITS REPAIRED

UNITS EXPORTED

UNITS STOLEN

UNITS NOTIFICATION NOT DELIVERABLE

UNITS DESTROYED

-06

-06

593

450

16

04/05/2006

Page: 1

User:

EAQ7



