# American Honda Motor Company - Campaign Processing System Campaign Quarterly Government Report

## ACCORD/ODYSSEY FUSE BOX

### 01/01/2006 TO 03/31/2006

CAMPAIGN: P73

NOTIFICATION CAMPAIGN NUMBER	05V-132
DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION BEGAN	2005-04-06
DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION COMPLETED	2005-04-06
FOLLOW-UP NOTICE DATE	N/A
NUMBER OF UNITS INVOLVED	1,280
NUMBER OF UNITS INSPECTED (NO REPAIR REQUIRED)	
NUMBER OF UNITS REPAIRED	904
NUMBER OF UNITS EXPORTED	
NUMBER OF UNITS STOLEN	
NUMBER OF UNITS NOTIFICATION NOT DELIVERABLE	122
NUMBER OF UNITS DESTROYED	

## American Honda Motor Company - Campaign Processing System Campaign Quarterly Government Report

### TL FUSE BOX

## 01/01/2006 TO 03/31/2006

CAMPAIGN: P74

NOTIFICATION CAM	MPAIGN NUMBER	05V-132
DATE OWNER NOTIF	FICATION BEGAN	2005-04-06
DATE OWNER NOTIF	FICATION COMPLETED	2005-04-06
FOLLOW-UP NOTICE	E DATE	N/A
NUMBER OF UNITS	INVOLVED	593
NUMBER OF UNITS	INSPECTED (NO REPAIR REQUIRED)	
NUMBER OF UNITS	REPAIRED	450
NUMBER OF UNITS	EXPORTED	
NUMBER OF UNITS	STOLEN	
NUMBER OF UNITS	NOTIFICATION NOT DELIVERABLE	16
NUMBER OF UNITS	DESTROYED	1